Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Pre-primary Section

Bus No. 19
NURSERY
BORIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
CARTER ROAD NO. 5 1:20 PM 4:25 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 4 1:22 PM 4:27 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 2 1:25 PM 4:30 PM
WELCOME HOTEL 1:30 PM 4:35 PM
BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 1:33PM 4:38 PM
HDFC BANK DATTAPADA 1:35PM 4:40 PM
RAJ HILL, RAI DONGRI 1:38 PM 4:43 PM
RAVI SHANKAR SCHOOL 1:40 PM 4:45 PM
NIRALA CRYSTAL HALL 1:45 PM 4:50 PM
KULUPWADGI,E-?\:EJS?REEN PARK 155 PM 4:52 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 30

NURSERY - MORNING
BORIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
VASANT MARVEL 7:35 AM 11:00 AM
RIVALI PARK 7:36 AM 11:02 AM
COUNTRY PARK 7:40 AM 11:05 AM
EKTA BHOOMI 7:45 AM 11:10 AM
RAJENDRA NAGAR 7:50 AM 11:15 AM
DURGA MANDIR 7:52 AM 11:17 AM
DISCOVERY 7:53 AM 11:18 AM
TATA POWER 8:00 AM 11:25 AM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 30

NURSERY - MID TIME
BORIVALI - KANDIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP

GANESH MANDIR 10:05 AM 1:35PM

RADHA RESIDENCY (SIDDHARTH NAGAR) 10:07 AM 1:37 PM

DHEERA)J UPVAN 10:09 AM 1:39 PM
FTA MEADOWS 0AM | Ta0PM
RAHEJA BUILDING 10:11 AM 1:41 PM
VISHNU SHIVAM MALL 10:12 AM 1:42 PM
VICEROY COURT 10:15 AM 1:45 PM
EVERSHINE COMPLEX 10:17 AM 1:47 PM
N. G. SUN CITY PHASE 1 10:20 AM 1:50 PM
N. G. SUN CITY PHASE 3 10:20 AM 1:50 PM
BHOOMI VALLEY 10:25 AM 1:55PM
VASANT SAGAR 10:30 AM 2:00 PM
ALPINE TOWER 10:30 AM 2:03 PM
SAROVA 10:35 AM 2:05PM
SHRADDHA TOWER 10:38 AM 2:05PM

WIZ KIDS DAYCARE
(BABY SITTING)

THAKUR COMPLEX 10:45 AM 1:33 PM
GOKUL GARDEN 10:50 AM 1:30 PM

10:40 AM 1:35PM




&, &
50 WoRk u |;:|IT’:I’J‘N'“Q
ARE QR TRADITIO™

Bus No. 30

NURSERY - AFTER NOON
BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST

Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
NATIONAL PARK 1:20 PM 4:30 PM
OVARI PADA 1:25 PM 4:35 PM
GOKULANAND HOTEL 1:27 PM 4:37 PM
NANCY COLONY 1:30 PM 4:40 PM
GANESH MANDIR 1:35PM 4:45 PM
BOMBAY BAKERY 1:40 PM 4:50 PM

Bus No. 3
KANDIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
WIZ KIDS (DAY CARE) , )
BABY SITTING 12:00 PM 4:00 PM
DATTANI 12:05 PM 4:05 PM
SIENNA TOWER

SAMTA NAGAR 12:20 PM 4:10 PM
SAROVA - SAMTA NAGAR 12:25 PM 4:12 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u DIEE‘PL\N‘E

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 6
BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
KRISHNA NAGAR 7:35AM | 12:00 PM
ABHINAV NAGAR 7:38AM | 12:03 PM
DHSA';AA':AT:;/:LNACE 7:40AM | 12:05PM
GANPATI MANDIR 7:42AM | 12:06 PM
NANCY DEPOT 7:45AM | 12:08 PM
MAULI HOSPITAL 746 AM | 12:10 PM

CLASSIC HOTEL 7:48 AM 12:15 PM




*, %
40 WoRK & |:1I.=x"—"“'“Q
ARE QR TRADITIO™

Bus No. 8

BORIVALI - EAST

Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
CARTER ROAD NO. 5 7:25 AM 12:00 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 4 7:27 AM 12:02 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 2 7:29 AM 12:04 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 1
(ABHYUDAYA BANK) 7:30 AM 12:05 PM

WELCOME HOTEL 7:30 AM 12:08 PM

HDFC BANK 7:32 AM 12:10 PM

BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY 7:34 AM 12:12 PM

KANAKIA AROHA 7:36 AM 12:14 PM

RAJ-HILL 7:38 AM 12:15 PM

NIRALA CRYSTAL 7:38 AM 12:15 PM

12:20 PM

RAHEJA ESTATE - KULUPWADI 7:40 AM (DROP BY
BUS NO. 19)

12:22 PM

KULUPWADI 7:40 AM (DROP BY
BUS NO. 19)

DEVI PADA BUS STOP 7:45 AM 11:55 PM

Bus No. 14

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHREE KRISHNA COMPLEX 7:35 AM 11:40 AM
OVARI PADA METRO STATION 7:40 AM 11:45 AM
GOKULANAND HOTEL 7:42 AM 11:47 AM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#, 1
a0 WoRKk & nl%l’.“’u‘ﬁ

b e Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 16
KANDIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
HIGHWAY PARK 12:05 PM 4:00 PM
WELLNESS MEDICAL 12:07 PM 4:02 PM
GAYATRI DARSHAN 12:10 PM 4:05 PM
SARAF CHOUDHARI NAGAR
BUS STOP 12:12 PM 4:07 PM
TERAPANTH BHAVAN
GOKUL VIHAR - 1 & 2 12:15 PM 4:10 PM
SARAF CHOUDHARI NAGAR ) .
BUS STOP 2 12:16 PM 4:13 PM
SANSKRUTI MITHI NIKETAN 12:17 PM 4:15 PM
SURBHI HOTEL 12:20 PM 4:15 PM
ADITI HOSPITAL 12:20 PM 4:17 PM

Bus No. 17

KANDIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SUNFLOWER 12:05 PM 4:05 AM
MARIGOLD 12:08 PM 4:08 PM
BHOOMI VALLEY 12:14 PM 4:15 PM
SUNCITY - 2 12:08 PM 4:17 PM
EVERSHINE 12:20 PM 4:20 PM
OBEROI PARK VIEW 12:22 PM 4:23 PM
VICEROY COURT 12:25 PM 4:27 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u nlsﬂ‘ﬂ'\n‘a

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 18
KANDIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP

SIDDHARTH NAGAR
CANPAT MANDIR 12:05 PM 4:10 PM
DHEERA]J SAVERA 12:10 PM 4:12 PM
DHEERAJ UPVAN 12:12 PM 4:15 PM
RADHA RESIDENCY 12:15 PM 4:16 PM
EKTA MEADOWS 12:16 PM 4:18 PM

Bus No. 19
BORIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RIVALI PARK 12:15 PM
s
RAHEJA GREEN TOWER 12:18 PM
DEVI PADA 12:20 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
) WoRk & nl%E‘PuﬂE

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 20
KANDIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
EVERSHINE CROWN 4:05 PM
BATA SHOWROOM 4:07 PM
VASANT SAGAR COMPLEX 4:10 PM
ASTRON TOWER (SAROVA) 4:12 PM
CHALLENGER 4:15 PM
GOKUL GAGAN 4:20 PM
VISHNU SHIVAM 4:24 PM
ICEROY SAVANA) 428 P

Bus No. 22
BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
NANCY COLONY 7:45 AM 12:20 PM
GOKUL ANAND HOTEL 7:48 AM 12:25 PM
SAIBABA MANDIR 7:50 AM 12:30 PM

Bus No. 24

BORIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP

OMKARESHWAR 7:45 AM 12:15 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u DIEE‘PL\N‘E

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 31
BORIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RIVALI PARK 7:30 AM 12:00 PM
COUNTRY PARK 7:35 AM 12:05 PM
AVON BUILDING 7:38 AM 12:08 PM
SAMARPAN EXOTICA 7:40 AM 12:12 PM
EKTA BHOOMI 7:41 AM 12:14 PM
RAJENDRA NAGAR 7:43 AM 12:16 PM
DISCOVERY 7:46 AM 12:20 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

*, %
40 WoRK & |:1I.=x"—"“'“Q
ARE QR TRADITIO™

Primary Section

Bus No. 3
KANDIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
WIZ KIDS (DAY CARE) , _

BABY SITTING 12:05 PM 6:15 PM
DATTANI 12:06 PM 6:16 PM
WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY 12:10 PM 6:20 PM

SIENNA TOWER
SAMTA NAGAR 12:15 PM 6:24 PM
ALPINE TOWER 12:20 PM 6:27 PM
SAROVA - SAMTA NAGAR 12:25 PM 6:30 PM

Bus No. 6

BORIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
DHOBI GHAT 12:00 PM 6:25 PM
ABHINAV NAGAR 12:00 PM 6:25 PM
KAJUPADA 12:02 PM 6:27 PM
SHANTIVAN 12:03 PM 6:28 PM
SHANTIVAN - GODAVARI 12:04 PM 6:29 PM
SONA TALKIES 12:05 PM 6:30 PM
MALAI GIRI 12:07 PM 6:32 PM
GANPATI MANDIR 12:09 PM 6:35 PM
NANCY COLONY 12:10 PM 6:37 PM
NANCY DEPOT 12:11 PM 6:40 PM
MAULI HOSPITAL 12:13 PM 6:42 PM
CLASSIC HOTEL 12:15 PM 6:43 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 7
BORIVALI - KANDIVALI - WEST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SUMER NAGAR 11:40 AM 6:30 PM
HIMALAYA SCHOOL 11:45 AM 6:32 PM
VRUNDAVAN 11:47 AM 6:35 PM
SAIBABA NAGAR 11:50 AM 6:38 PM

SHREE RAM SWEETS SHOP

SAIBABA NAGAR 11:52AM | 6:40 PM

DEV NAGAR 11:55AM | 6:42 PM
PAWAR SCHOOL 12:00PM | 6:45PM
SAIBABA MANDIR 12:04PM | 6:48 PM
KALPANA CHAWLA CHOWK 12:05PM | 6:50 PM
CHIKOOWADI 12:08PM | 6:52 PM
CHICKOOWADI PARK 12210PM | 6:54 PM

- SH|MP0|E|KMF|§CT)RA<[)) STATION 1215PM 1 658 PM
HARIDAS NAGAR 12:20PM | 7:00 PM
BATA SHOWROOM 12:222PM | 7:03PM

,\Y /E,ii ?\IAAVI\?IRS?\IEK 12:225PM | 7:05PM
VEER SAVARKAR GARDEN 12:28PM | 7:10 PM
SONI WADI 12:30PM | 7:18PM
TIRUMALA SHOP 12:32PM | 7:20 PM

RAJENDRA NAGAR 12:35 PM 6:25 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
) WoRk & nl%E‘PuﬂE

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 8
BORIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
CARTER ROAD NO. 4 12:00PM | 6:25PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 3 12:00PM | 6:25PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 2 12:00PM | 6:25PM

KASTURBA RD NO. 1
SHIV SADAN BLDG.

CARTER ROAD NO. 1
(ABHYUDAYA BANK)

CARTER ROAD NO. 1
(LEELA CHS)

WELCOME HOTEL 12:10 PM 6:35 PM

KANIFNATH RASVANTI
(DATTAPADA ROAD)

BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY
(DATTAPADA ROAD)

KANAKIA AROHA 12:15 PM 6:40 PM

12:05 PM 6:30 PM

12:05 PM 6:30 PM

12:10 PM 6:35 PM

12:12 PM 6:36 PM

12:14 PM 6:38 PM

RAJ-HILL 12:18 PM 6:42 PM
NIRALA CRYSTAL 12:20 PM 6:44 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u nlsﬂ‘ﬂ'\n‘a

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 14
BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHREE KRISHNA COMPLEX 11:40 AM | 6:20 PM
OVARI PADA METRO STATION 11:45AM | 6:23 PM
OVARIPADA (HIGHWAY) 11:50 AM | 6:25 PM
OVARIPADA (AUTO STAND) 11:50AM | 6:30 PM
DAHISAR STATION 12:00PM | 6:40 PM
DAHISAR POLICE STATION 12:00PM | 6:40 PM

MUNICIPAL MARKET

ANAND NAGAR 12:05 PM 6:45 PM

VARIETY CHOICE CENTRE 12:07 PM 6:48 PM
HOTEL APLA SAMADHAN 12:10 PM 6:50 PM
DAHISAR TOLL NAKA 12:15 PM 6:54 PM

GHARTAN PADA 12:17 PM 6:58 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u nlsﬂ‘ﬂ'\n‘a

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 16
KANDIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
AVENUE HOTEL 12:05PM | 6:20 PM
THAKUR COMPLEX CIRCLE 1206 PM | 6:22PM
GAYATRI DARSHAN 12:08PM | 6:224PM
THAKUR COMPLEX BUS STOP 1212PM | 6:26 PM
PREETAM PARK 1215PM | 6:30 PM

TERAPANTH BHAVAN 12:17 PM 6:32 PM

GOKUL VIHAR
SARAF CHOUDHARI NAGAR
BUS STOP 12:20 PM 6:35 PM
KRISHNA GOKUL GARDEN 12:22 PM 6:37 PM
SHRADDHA TOWER 12:25 PM 6:38 PM
SHYAM GOKUL GARDEN
SANSKRUTI 12:27 PM 6:40 PM

SANSKRUTI MITHI NIKETAN 12:28 PM 6:42 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 17

KANDIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RAHEJA 12:05 PM 6:25 PM
RAHEJA - 2 12:07 PM 6:27 PM
SUNFLOWER 12:10 PM 6:30 PM
EVERSHINE 12:12 PM 6:31 PM
MARIGOLD 12:14 PM 6:35 PM
SUN CITY -1 12:16 PM 6:37 PM
SUNCITY -2 12:18 PM 6:39 PM
BHOOMI VALLEY 12:20 PM 6:40 PM
EVERSHINE - 2 12:22 PM 6:42 PM
OBEROI PARK VIEW 12:24 PM 6:43 PM
VICEROY COURT 12:26 PM 6:45 PM

Bus No. 18

KANDIVALI - BORIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP

SIDDHARTH NAGAR

GANPATI MANDIR 12:10PM 6:25PM

DHEERA) ENCLAVE 12:12 PM 6:27 PM
SIDDHARTH NAGAR COMPLEX 12:14 PM 6:29 PM
RADHA RESIDENCY 12:15 PM 6:30 PM
DHEERAJ SAVERA 12:16 PM 6:31 PM
DHEERAJ UPVAN 12:17 PM 6:32 PM

EKTA MEADOWS 12:19 PM 6:34 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 19
BORIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RIVALI PARK 12:10 PM 6:25 PM
SWAGAT HALL CARTER ROAD 12:15 PM 6:30 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 5 12:17 PM 6:33 PM

SAlI BABA MANDIR . .
KULUPWADI 12:20 PM 6:35 PM

KULUPWADI RAHEJA ) )
GATE NO. 1 12:25 PM 6:40 PM
RAVISHANKAR SCHOOL 12:28 PM 6:42 PM

GREEN PARK RAHEJA . .
GATE NO. 1 12:30 PM 6:45 PM

DEVI PADA 12:32 PM 6:47 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 20

KANDIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
EVERSHINE CROWN 11:50 AM 6:40 PM
BATA SHOWROOM 11:50 AM 6:40 PM
VASANT SAGAR COMPLEX 12:00 PM 6:45 PM
VASUNDHARA BLDG. 12:05 PM 6:35 PM
GANPATI MANDIR 12:05 PM 6:35 PM
VASANT UTSAV 12:10 PM 6:50 PM
ASTRON TOWER (SAROVA) 12:10 PM 6:55 PM
CHALLENGER 12:15 PM 7:00 PM
VISHNU SHIVAM 12:15 PM 7:00 PM
VICEROY PARK GATE 12:15 PM 6:30 PM
JQ&%@;&EE\) 1220PM | 6:30 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 22

BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SADGURU HOSPITAL 11:55 AM 6:30 PM
RAWALPADA 11:57 AM 6:32 PM
MAHQE\'/A\V?ATEE\ADEANK 12:02 PM 6:35 PM
MANDAKINI RAWALPADA 12:05 PM 6:37 PM
RIVER PARK RAWALPADA 12:07 PM 6:40 PM
HANUMAN MANDIR 12:10 PM 6:42 PM
WINDSOR CHS 12:12 PM 6:45 PM
HANUMAN TEKDI 12:15 PM 6:47 PM
ASHOKVAN 12:17 PM 6:50 PM
SHANI MANDIR 12:20 PM 6:52 PM

Bus No. 24
BORIVALI EAST - DAHISAR WEST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
AAMBAWADI 12:00 AM 6:45 PM
AASTHA HOSPITAL 12:10 PM 6:30 PM
RATAN NAGAR 12:15 PM 6:35 PM
PARADISE HALL 12:17 PM 6:38 PM
HINDUJA HALL 12:20 PM 6:25 PM
DAULAT NAGAR 12:20 PM 6:25 PM
SUKURWADI DEPOT 12:25 PM 6:20 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 31

BORIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
VASANT MARVEL 12:00 PM 6:20 PM
RIVALI PARK 12:00 PM 6:20 PM
COUNTRY PARK 12:05 PM 6:25 PM
SU-SWAGAT HOTEL 12:05 PM 6:25 PM
AVON BUILDING 12:08 PM 6:28 PM
SAMARAPAN EXOITICA 12:10 PM 6:30 PM
EKTA BHOOMI 12:13 PM 6:33 PM
SUMIT BUILDING 12:16 PM 6:35 PM
RAJENDRA NAGAR 12:18 PM 6:38 PM
DISCOVERY 12:22 PM 6:41 PM
OBEROI SKY CITY 12:25 PM 6:44 PM
TATA POWER 12:30 PM 6:50 PM




Children’s Academy
Group of Schools
S Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Secondary Section

Bus No. 3
BORIVALI - KANDIVALI - WEST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SUMER NAGAR - S.V. ROAD 6:20 AM 12:50 PM
VRUNDAVAN 6:24 AM 12:52 PM
SAIBABA NAGAR ROAD 6:26 AM 1:00 PM
DEV NAGAR 6:28 AM 1:.03 PM
POINSUR GYMKHANA 6:30 AM 1:05 PM
RAM NAGAR 6:33 AM 1:10 PM
KALPANA CHAWLA CHOWK 6:35 AM 1:15 PM
HARIDAS NAGAR 6:37 AM 1:20 PM
SHIMPOLI 6:39 AM 1:25 PM
GOKHALE HIGH SCHOOL 6:41 AM 1:30 PM
RAJENDRA NAGAR 6:45 AM 1:40 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u DIEE‘N'\NE

ARE oy TRADITCT Thokur CompIEX, I(C]I"Idi\fli (E)

Bus No. 6
BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
KRISHNA NAGAR 6:25 AM 1:00 PM
ABHINAV NAGAR 6:27 AM 1:02 PM
KAJUPADA 6:29 AM 1:04 PM
SHANTIVAN 6:31 AM 1:05 PM
SHANTIVAN - GODAVARI 6:32 AM 1:06 PM
GANPATI MANDIR 6:35 AM 1:.06 PM
NANCY COLONY 6:36 AM 1.07 PM
NANCY DEPOT 6:40 AM 1:10 PM
MAULI HOSPITAL 6:40 AM 1:10 PM
CLASSIC HOTEL 6:42 AM 1:12 PM
HANUMAN TEKDI 6:45 AM 1:15 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
) WoRk & nl%E‘PuﬂE

b e Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 7
BORIVALI - WEST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SHIMPOLI POLICE STATION 6:20 AM 1:05 PM
VEER SAVARKAR GARDEN 6:22 AM 1:10 PM
BATA SHOWROOM 6:24 AM 1:12 PM
HARIDAS NAGAR 6:26 AM 1:15 PM
CHICKOOWADI 6:30 AM 1:20 PM
PHONEIX HOSPITAL 6:30 AM 1:20 PM
FANALI MEDICAL 6:32 AM 1:23 PM
CHICKOOWADI JOGGERS PARK 6:32 AM 1:25PM
MTNL (MAHANAGAR TELECOM) 6:35 AM 1:28 PM
AURA HOTEL 6:40 AM 1:35PM

SAILEE HOSPITAL 6:42 AM 1:38 PM
CHANDRAKIRAN BUILDING 6:45 AM 1:38 PM
KALPANA CHAWLA CHOWK 6:47 AM 1:40 PM
DOMINQO'S - S.V. ROAD 6:48 AM 1:00 PM
RAJENDRA NAGAR 6:45 AM 12:55 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u nlsﬂ‘ﬂ'\n‘a

ARE oyR apic® Thakur Complex, KC]I"IdiVli (E)

Bus No. 8
BORIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
CARTER ROAD NO. 4 6:25 AM 1:00 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 2 6:25 AM 1:00 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 1 . .
(ABHYUDAYA BANK) 6:30AM 1:05PM
WELCOME HOTEL 6:30 AM 1:07 PM
H.D.F.C BANK
(DATTAPADA ROAD) 6:35AM 110 PM
KANIFNATH RASVANTI
(DATTAPADA ROAD) 6:35 AM 1:10 PM
BHAIRAVNATH DAIRY
(DATTAPADA ROAD) 6:35AM 110 PM
RAJ-HILL 6:40 AM 1:15 PM
NIRALA CRYSTAL 6:40 AM 1:20 PM
RAI -DONGRI 6:40 AM 1:20 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 5 6:40 AM 1:22 PM
CARTER ROAD NO. 5
- SWAGAT HALL 6:40 AM 1:22 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#, 1
a0 WoRKk & nl%l’.“’u‘ﬁ

b e Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 14
BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP

SHREE KRISHNA COMPLEX 6:20 AM 1:00 PM
OVARI PADA 6:25 AM 1:10 PM
OVARIPADA (AUTO STAND) 6:25 AM 1:10 PM
GOPAL BUILDING 6:25 AM 1:10 PM
DAHISAR STATION 6:30 AM 1:15 PM
RAVINDRA HOTEL - DAHISAR 6:30 AM 1:15 PM
PANCHAVATI BIULDING 6:35 AM 1:20 PM
PANCHDHAM BIULDING 6:35 AM 1:25 PM
ANAND NAGAR 6:35 AM 1:25 PM
VARIETY CHOICE CENTRE 6:40 AM 1:30 PM
HOTEL APLA SAMADHAN 6:40 AM 1:30 PM
GURU KRUPA MEDICAL 6:40 AM 1:30 PM
N.L. COMPLEX 6:45 AM 1:30 PM
DAHISAR TOLL NAKA 6:45 AM 1:38 PM
GHARTANPADA 6:45 AM 1:38 PM

: H:I\II\ILTI\I:ENPIII/IAAZICDIR 6:45AM 1:38 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u DIEE‘PL\N‘E

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 16
KANDIVALI - EAST
STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
THAKUR COMPLEX CIRCLE 6:25AM | 12:55PM
GAYATRI DARSHAN 6:27AM | 12:57PM
THAKUR COMPLEX BUS STOP 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
TERAPANTH BHAVAN

OKUL VILAR 6:32 AM 1:05 PM

SARAF CHOUDHARI NAGAR . .
BUS STOP 6:35 AM 1:07 PM

SHYAM GOKUL GARDEN . .
ANSKRUT 6:37 AM 1:10 PM
SANSKRUTI MITHI NIKETAN 6:40 AM 1:12 PM
SURBHI HOTEL 6:42 AM 1:15 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u DIEE‘N'\NE

ARE oy TRADITCT Thokur CompIEX, I(C]I"Idi\fli (E)

Bus No. 17
KANDIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RAHEJA 6:22 AM 1:00 PM
RAHEJA - 2 6:24 AM 1:00 PM
MARIGOLD 6:25 AM 1:05 PM
SUNCITY -2 6:30 AM 1:10 PM
SUNCITY-3 6:33 AM 1:13 PM
BHOOMI VALLEY 6:35 AM 1:15PM
VASANT SAGAR 6:37 AM 1:17 PM
VASANT UTSAV 6:40 AM 1:20 PM
THAKUR VILLAGE 6:42 AM 1:22 PM
ALPINE 6:44 AM 1:24 PM
SAROVA 6:45 AM 1:25 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#, 1
50 WoRk u DI%E‘PL’\N‘E’

b e Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 18
KANDIVALI - BORIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RADHA RESIDENCY 6:30 AM 1:.07 PM
DHEERAJ SAVERA 6:32 AM 1:10 PM
DHEERAJ UPVAN 6:32 AM 1:12 PM
EKTA MEADOWS 6:35 AM 1:15 PM
CHALLENGER TOWER 6:37 AM 1:17 PM
GOKUL NAGARI 6:39 AM 1:19 PM
VISHNU SHIVAM 6:40 AM 1:20 PM
VICEROY PARK 6:42 AM 1:22 PM
VICEROY SAVANA 6:44 AM 1:25 PM
JIVLA PADA 6:46 AM 1:28 PM

Bus No. 20

BORIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
SAIBABA MANDIR 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
RAVI SHANKAR SCHOOL 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
GREEN AVENUE 6:35 AM 1:05 PM
RAHEJA COMPLEX 6:40 AM 1:10 PM
RAHEJA COMPLEX 2 6:40 AM 1:10 PM
EKTA WOODS CHS 6:40 AM 1:10 PM
RIVALI PARK 6:45 AM 1:15 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#, 1
a0 WoRKk & nl%l’.“’u‘ﬁ

b e Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)

Bus No. 22
BORIVALI - DAHISAR - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
HARSH KAUSHAL TOWER 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
SADGURU HOSPITAL 6:32 AM 1:02 PM
RAWAL PADA 6:35 AM 1:05 PM
MA';QS\'IA:’LH;:D%NK 6:37 AM 1:07 PM
MANDAKINI RAWAL PADA 6:40 AM 1:10 PM
RIVER PARK RAWAL PADA 6:42 AM 1:12 PM
HANUMAN MANDIR 6:45 AM 1:15 PM
SAIBABA MANDIR 6:46 AM 1:17 PM
ASHOKVAN 6:47 AM 1:18 PM
SHANI MANDIR 6:50 AM 1:20 PM

Bus No. 24

BORIVALI EAST - DAHISAR WEST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
BORIVALI WEST 6:25 AM 1:10 PM
AASTHA HOSPITAL 6:30 AM 1:15 PM
RATAN NAGAR 6:35 AM 1:17 PM
DAULAT NAGAR 6:40 AM 1:05 PM
SANJOG HALL 6:40 AM 1:00 PM
OMKARESHWAR 6:45 AM 1:00 PM




Children’s Academy

Group of Schools

#,
50 WoRk u DIEE‘N'\NE

€ oug ToaoIn™ Thakur Complex, Kandivli (E)
Bus No. 31
BORIVALI - EAST

STOP NAME PICK UP DROP
RIVALI PARK 6:25AM | 12:55PM
COUNTRY PARK 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
SU-SWAGAT HOTEL 6:30 AM 1:00 PM
AVON BUILDING 6:33 AM 1:03 PM
SAMARAPAN EXOITICA 6:36 AM 1:06 PM
EKTA BHOOMI 6:40 AM 1110 PM
SUMIT BUILDING 6:43 AM 113 PM
DISCOVERY 6:45 AM 1:15 PM
OBEROI SKY CITY 6:45 AM 1:15 PM
TATA POWER 6:50 AM 1:20 PM




